MPX5700
Rev 9, 09/2009
Freescale Semiconductor
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2007-2009. All rights reserved.
Pressure
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated and

• Patented Silicon Shear Stress Strain Gauge
• Durable Epoxy Unibody Element
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Device
NameNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX5700 Series)
MPX5700A 867 • • MPX5700A
MPX5700AP 867B • • MPX5700AP
MPX5700AS 867E • • MPX5700A
MPX5700ASX 867F • • MPX5700A
MPX5700D 867 • • MPX5700D
MPX5700DP 867C • • MPX5700DP
MPX5700GP 867B • • MPX5700GP
MPX5700GP1 867B • • MPX5700GP
MPX5700GS 867E • • MPX5700D
MPX5700
Series
0 to 700 kPa (0 to 101.5 psi)
15 to 700 kPa (2.18 to 101.5 psi)